Cohen, Samuel
Lancaster, Dane
Roberson, Jr., Terry
Simmons, Casey
Cohen, William
Pfeiffer, Bret

Cummings Jr., Clarence

Dawson, Gabriel
Cummings, Omar
Fosnight, Joseph
Williams, Samuel
Stone, Jacob
Searcy, Sehvon
Wiitanen, Matthew
Crofton, Noah
DelLoach, Tucker
Holly IV, Simon
LeFavi, Alex
Goldsby, Marquon
Ross, D'Angelo
Dawson, Haydn
Weir, Brendan
Anderson, Zaire
Bomski, Devin
Burks, Zackary
Lancaster, Pierce
Phillips, Jared
Groehler, Mason
McKirahan, Joseph
Autenrieth, Tucker
Bolena, Benjamin
Kotaev, David
Ohle, Wyatt
Simmons, Malcolm
Dredge, Tanner
Richards, Javier
Donahue, Ebon
Hodges, Justin
Hunt, Andrew
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2010 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES
TENTATIVE WEIGHTLIFTING START LIST

11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls

11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls

11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls

12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13
12-13

Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)
Division (Born 1997 - 1998)

Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys

31 kg
31 kg
31 kg
31 kg
35 kg
35 kg
39 kg
44 kg
50 kg
50 kg
56 kg
62 kg
62+ kg
31 kg
35 kg
44 kg
35 kg
35 kg
39 kg
39 kg
44 kg
44 kg
50 kg
50 kg
50 kg
50 kg
50 kg
56 kg
56 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 +kg
69 +kg
69 +kg

Team Savannah

Coastal Empire Weightlifting
Team Savannah
Team Savannah
Charleston Weightlifting Club

Team Savannah
Team Savannah
Team Savannah

Calpian Weightlifting

Team Savannah
Wesley Weightlifters

Team GKC
Wesley Weightlifters

Coastal Empire Weightlifting

Wesley Weightlifters

Power Sports Athletic Center
Body Club

Wesley Weightlifters

East Coast Gold

wesley weightlifting club
Team Savannah

Wesley Weightlifters
Coastal Empire Weightlifting
Wesley Weightlifters

Team Savannah

Team Savannah

Michael, Cohen
Diran,

Kerri, Goodrich
Ray, JONES
Sheryl, Cohen
Troy, Pfeiffer

Dennis, Snethen
Ray, Jones
Ray, Jones

John, Thrush
John, Crofton
Ray, Jones
Dennis, Snethen
Kerri,

Anna, Martin
Dennis, Snethen
DENNIS, SNETHEN
Keith, Nautel
Kerri, Goodrich
David, Gremore
Dennis, Snethen
Diran,

Dave, Gremore
James, Dinaso
Dennis, Snethen
Joe, Hanson
Mark, Cohen
john, ohle

Ray, Jones
Dennis, Snethen
Kerri, Goodrich
Dennis, Snethen
Michael, Cohen
Sheryl, Cohen



Jenkins, Michael
Crosby, Jeff
Maxey, Nicholas
Vogel, Klein
Kelly, Jameson
Jezewski, Andrew
Sanborn, Jesse
Weir, Francis
Pilcher, Baruch
Wiitanen, Daniel
Carey, Lee
Rubino, Anthony
Reed, Benjamen
annigian, kyle
Graham, Howard
brunson, dominique
Dykes, Robert
Godso, Grant
Walters, Jeffrey
Delee, Dylan
menifee, jaleel
Prevost, Perri
Swinson, Andrew
Brian, Bret

Cobb, Wilson
Gray, Benton
Henriksen, Austin
silon, thomas
Fox, James
Wiitanen, Jayde
MacDonald, Carrick
Mesick, Jesse
Moser, Stefan
Muse, Kaleb
Nash, Myles
Purser, Michael
Sheehan, Denis
Mattis, Michael
Ventura, Audel
Washington, James
Byers, James
Schmoldt, Edwin
Jackson, Kenan
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12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls

12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls

14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys
18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys

18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys

18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys

18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys

18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys

18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys

44 kg
48 kg
50 kg
50 kg
56 kg
62 kg
69 kg
69 kg
77 kg
77 kg
85 kg
85 kg
94 kg
94 +kg
94 +kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
62 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 kg
77 kg
77 kg
77 kg
77 kg
77 kg
85 kg
85 kg
94 kg
94 +kg
94 +kg
94 +kg
94 +kg
94 +kg
94 +kg
56 kg
69 kg
69 kg
77 kg
77 kg
85 kg

Wesley Weightlifters
Coastal Empire Weightlifting
Gayle Hatch Weightlifting
power sports center

Team Savannah
Team Savannah

Coastal Empire Weightlifting
Calpian Weightlifting
team savannah

wesley weightlifters
Team Savannah

Gayle Hatch Weightlifting Team
Gayle Hatch

gale hatch weightlifting
Team Savannah

Coastal Empire Weightlifting
FRONT RANGE WLC
Gayle Hatch

team savannah

Team Savannah

Calpian Weightlifting club

team vermont

Team Savannah

Cliffside Park PAL

TEAM SAVANNAH

Dennis, Snethen
Kerri, Goodrich

David, Gremore
Cycil, Burgess
Ray, Jones
Ray, Jones
Keith, Nautel
Kerri, Goodrich
John, Thrush
Ray, Jones

dennis, snethen
Ray, Jones
jenna, bussard
Gayle, Hatch
Gayle, Hatch

gale, hatch
Jenna, Bussard
Gale, Hatch

Gayle, Hatch
Kerri, Goodrich
Paul, Fleshler
Gayle, Hatch
ray, jones
Jenna, Bussard
John, Thrush
Kyle, Pierce
keith, nautel
Ray, Jones
Gayle, Hatch
Gayle, Hatch
Jenna, Bussard
Keith, Nautel

Mark, Cohen
Paul, Fleschler

James, Krueger
Ray Jones, Jones



Cockrell, Kollin
Colon, Daniel
Kinchen, Jonathan
Larcom, Eric
Jaquint, Brennen
Purser, Charles

Cohen, Carolyn
Mosley, Eries

Burks, Alexa
Caskey, Morghan
Ross, A'leah

Okolo, Rapuluchukwu
Quaterman, Angelina
Camacho, Emily
Simmons, Aniya
atkinson, jayla
Crooks, Victoria
Furr, Emily

Goad, Sydney
Babiash, Elizabeth
Caskey, Camille
Holly, Cheryl
McGaughey, Rebecca
silon, abby

Lenzsch, Deirdre
Walker, Mynae
McGraw, Jaslyn
House, Raven
Caskey, Renea
Robbins, Anna
Grant, Kendall
Hanebrink, Adrianna
Klingseis, Marissa
Wells, Macee
Parish, Shannon
Southards, Laura
Skinner, Sarah
Barnett, Brianna
Markvart, Torian
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18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys
18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys
18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys
18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys
18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys
18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys

11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls
11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls
12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls
12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls
12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls
12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls
12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls
12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls
12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls
12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls
12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls
14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls
14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls
14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls
14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls
14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls
14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls
14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls
14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Girls
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Girls
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Girls
18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Girls
16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Girls

94 kg
105 kg
105 kg
105 kg
105 +
105 +

31 kg
31 kg
35 kg
39 kg
39 kg
44 kg
44 kg
53 kg
53 kg
58 +kg
58 +kg
35 kg
35 kg
44 kg
44 kg
44 kg
53 kg
53 kg
63 +kg
63 +kg
48 kg
53 kg
58 kg
58 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 +kg
69 +kg
44 kg
48 kg
69 kg
69 kg
69 +kg

Team Vermont

Team Savannah

Team Savannah

Team GKC

Wesley Weightlifters
charleston weightlifting club
Wesley Weightlifters

Team GKC

Coastal Empire Weightlifting

WESLEY WEIGHTLIFTERS
WESLEY
Wesley Weightlifters

charleston weightlifting club
Wwsley Weightlifters

Team Savannah

team savannah

East Coast Gold

Team GKC

Team GKC

charleston weightlifting club
Power Sports Center
Wesley Weightlifters
Coastal Empire Weightlifting
Wesley Weightlifters

Team Body Club
Team Body Club
Calpians

Wesley Weightlifters

Gayle, Hatch
Keith, Nautel
Jim, Krueger
Jenna, Bussard

Sheryl, Cohen
Anna, Martin
Dennis, Snethen
Marty, Schnorf
Dennis, Snethen
Anna, Martin
Kerri, Goodrich

DENNIS, SNETHEN
DENNIS, SNETHEN
Dennis, Snethen
Dean, Goad

Dave, Gremore
Marty, Schnorf
Dennis, Snethen
Sheryl, Cohen

ray, jones

Tim Lenzsch, Lenzsch
Anna, Martin

Anna, Martin

Anna, Martin

Marty, Schnorf
John, Sheilds
Dennis, Snethen
Kerri, Hanebrink Good
Dennis, Snethen
Dennis, Snethen
James, Di Naso
James, Di Naso
John, Thrush
Dennis, Snethen



