## 2010 AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES TENTATIVE WEIGHTLIFTING START LIST

Cohen, Samuel	М	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	31 kg	Team Savannah	Michael, Cohen
Lancaster, Dane	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	31 kg	ream Savannan	Diran,
Roberson, Jr., Terry	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	31 kg	Coastal Empire Weightlifting	Kerri, Goodrich
Simmons, Casey	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	31 kg	Team Savannah	Ray, jONES
Cohen, William	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	35 kg	Team Savannah	Sheryl, Cohen
Pfeiffer, Bret	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	35 kg	Charleston Weightlifting Club	Troy, Pfeiffer
Cummings Jr., Clarence	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	39 kg	Chancelon Weightinting Clab	riey, riener
Dawson, Gabriel	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	44 kg		, Dennis, Snethen
Cummings, Omar	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	50 kg	Team Savannah	Bonnio, Onothon
Fosnight, Joseph	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	50 kg	Team Savannah	, Ray, Jones
Williams, Samuel	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	56 kg	Team Savannah	Ray, Jones
Stone, Jacob	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	62 kg		Ruy, ooneo
Searcy, Sehvon	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Boys	62+ kg		,
Wiitanen, Matthew	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	31 kg	Calpian Weightlifting	, John, Thrush
Crofton, Noah	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	35 kg	Calpian Weightinting	John, Crofton
DeLoach, Tucker	M	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	44 kg	Team Savannah	Ray, Jones
Holly IV, Simon	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	35 kg	Wesley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
LeFavi, Alex	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	35 kg	Wesley Weightinters	Kerri,
Goldsby, Marquon	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	39 kg	Team GKC	Anna, Martin
Ross, D'Angelo	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	39 kg	Wesley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
Dawson, Haydn	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	44 kg	Wesley Weightinters	DENNIS, SNETHEN
Weir, Brendan	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	44 kg		Keith, Nautel
Anderson, Zaire	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	50 kg	Coastal Empire Weightlifting	Kerri, Goodrich
Bomski, Devin	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	50 kg	Coustai Empire Weightinting	David, Gremore
Burks, Zackary	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	50 kg	Wesley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
Lancaster, Pierce	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	50 kg	treeley treightintere	Diran,
Phillips, Jared	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	50 kg		Dirari,
Groehler, Mason	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	56 kg	Power Sports Athletic Center	, Dave, Gremore
McKirahan, Joseph	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	56 kg	Body Club	James, Dinaso
Autenrieth, Tucker	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	62 kg	Wesley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
Bolena, Benjamin	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	62 kg	East Coast Gold	Joe, Hanson
Kotaev, David	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	62 kg		Mark, Cohen
Ohle, Wyatt	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	62 kg	wesley weightlifting club	john, ohle
Simmons, Malcolm	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	62 kg	Team Savannah	Ray, Jones
Dredge, Tanner	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	69 kg	Wesley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
Richards, Javier	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	69 kg	Coastal Empire Weightlifting	Kerri, Goodrich
Donahue, Ebon	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	69 +kg	Wesley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
Hodges, Justin	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	69 +kg	Team Savannah	Michael, Cohen
Hunt, Andrew	M	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Boys	69 +kg	Team Savannah	Sheryl, Cohen
- ,					- , ,

Jenkins, MichaelM12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls44 kgWesley WeightliftersDennis, SnetheCrosby, JeffM12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls48 kgCoastal Empire WeightliftingKerri, GoodrichMaxey, NicholasM14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Boys50 kgGayle Hatch Weightlifting,Vogel, KleinM14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Boys50 kgpower sports centerDavid, GremoreKolly, JamesopM14.15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Boys56 kgCoastal Empire Weightlifting,	I
Maxey, NicholasM14-15 Division(Born 1995- 1996)Boys50 kgGayle Hatch Weightlifting,Vogel, KleinM14-15 Division(Born 1995- 1996)Boys50 kgpower sports centerDavid, Gremore	
Vogel, Klein M 14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys 50 kg power sports center David, Gremore	Э
Kelly, Jameson M 14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys 56 kg Cycil, Burgess	
Jezewski, Andrew M 14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys 62 kg Team Savannah Ray, Jones	
Sanborn, Jesse M 14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys 69 kg Team Savannah Ray, Jones	
Weir, Francis M 14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys 69 kg Keith, Nautel	
Pilcher, Baruch M 14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys 77 kg Coastal Empire Weightlifting Kerri, Goodrich	
Wiitanen, Daniel M 14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys 77 kg Calpian Weightlifting John, Thrush	
Carey, Lee M 14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys 85 kg team savannah Ray, Jones	
Rubino, Anthony M 14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys 85 kg ,	
Reed, Benjamen M 14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys 94 kg ,	
annigian, kyle M 14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys 94 +kg wesley weightlifters dennis, snether	n
Graham, Howard M 14-15 Division (Born 1995- 1996) Boys 94 +kg Team Savannah Ray, Jones	
brunson, dominique M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 62 kg jenna, bussard	
Dykes, Robert M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 62 kg Gayle Hatch Weightlifting Team Gayle, Hatch	
Godso, Grant M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 62 kg Gayle Hatch Gayle, Hatch	
Walters, Jeffrey M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 62 kg ,	
Delee, Dylan M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 69 kg gale hatch weightlifting gale, hatch	
menifee, jaleel M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 69 kg Team Savannah Jenna, Bussard	Ł
Prevost, Perri M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 69 kg Gale, Hatch	
Swinson, Andrew M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 69 kg ,	
Brian, Bret M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 77 kg Gayle, Hatch	
Cobb, Wilson M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 77 kg Coastal Empire Weightlifting Kerri, Goodrich	I
Gray, Benton M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 77 kg FRONT RANGE WLC Paul, Fleshler	
Henriksen, Austin M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 77 kg Gayle Hatch Gayle, Hatch	
silon, thomas M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 77 kg team savannah ray, jones	
Fox, James M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 85 kg Team Savannah Jenna, Bussard	Ł
Wiitanen, Jayde M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 85 kg Calpian Weightlifting club John, Thrush	
MacDonald, Carrick M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 94 kg Kyle, Pierce	
Mesick, Jesse M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 94 +kg team vermont keith, nautel	
Moser, Stefan M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 94 +kg Ray, Jones	
Muse, Kaleb M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 94 +kg Gayle, Hatch	
Nash, MylesM16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994)Boys94 +kgGayle, Hatch	
Purser, Michael M 16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Boys 94 +kg Team Savannah Jenna, Bussard	t
Sheehan, DenisM16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994)Boys94 +kgKeith, Nautel	
Mattis, Michael M 18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys 56 kg ,	
Ventura, AudelM18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys69 kgCliffside Park PALMark, Cohen	
Washington, James M 18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys 69 kg	
Byers, JamesM18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys77 kgPaul, Fleschler	
Schmoldt, Edwin M 18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys 77 kg James, Kruege	
Jackson, Kenan M 18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys 85 kg TEAM SAVANNAH Ray Jones, Jon	ies

Cockrell, Kollin	М	18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys	94 kg		
Colon, Daniel	Μ	18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys	105 kg		,
Kinchen, Jonathan	Μ	18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys	105 kg		Gayle, Hatch
Larcom, Eric	Μ	18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys	105 kg	Team Vermont	Keith, Nautel
Jaquint, Brennen	Μ	18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys	105 +		Jim, Krueger
Purser, Charles	М	18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Boys	105 +	Team Savannah	Jenna, Bussard
Cohen, Carolyn	F	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	31 kg	Team Savannah	Sheryl, Cohen
Mosley, Eries	F	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	31 kg	Team GKC	Anna, Martin
Burks, Alexa	F	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	35 kg	Wesley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
Caskey, Morghan	F	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	39 kg	charleston weightlifting club	Marty, Schnorf
Ross, A'leah	F	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	39 kg	Wesley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
Okolo, Rapuluchukwu	F	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	44 kg	Team GKC	Anna, Martin
Quaterman, Angelina	F	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	44 kg	Coastal Empire Weightlifting	Kerri, Goodrich
Camacho, Emily	F	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	53 kg		
Simmons, Aniya	F	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	53 kg		,
atkinson, jayla	F	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	58 +kg	WESLEY WEIGHTLIFTERS	, DENNIS, SNETHEN
Crooks, Victoria	F	11 & under Division (Born 1999 & After) Girls	58 +kg	WESLEY	DENNIS, SNETHEN
Furr, Emily	F	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls	35 kg	Wesley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
Goad, Sydney	F	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls	35 kg		Dean, Goad
Babiash, Elizabeth	F	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls	44 kg		Dave, Gremore
Caskey, Camille	F	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls	44 kg	charleston weightlifting club	Marty, Schnorf
Holly, Cheryl	F	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls	44 kg	Wwsley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
McGaughey, Rebecca	F	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls	53 kg	Team Savannah	Sheryl, Cohen
silon, abby	F	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls	53 kg	team savannah	ray, jones
Lenzsch, Deirdre	F	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls	63 +kg	East Coast Gold	Tim Lenzsch, Lenzsch
Walker, Mynae	F	12-13 Division (Born 1997 - 1998) Girls	63 +kg	Team GKC	Anna, Martin
McGraw, Jaslyn	F	14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls	48 kg		Anna, Martin
House, Raven	F	14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls	53 kg	Team GKC	Anna, Martin
Caskey, Renea	F	14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls	58 kg	charleston weightlifting club	Marty, Schnorf
Robbins, Anna	F	14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls	58 kg	Power Sports Center	John, Sheilds
Grant, Kendall	F	14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls	69 kg	Wesley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
Hanebrink, Adrianna	F	14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls	69 kg	Coastal Empire Weightlifting	Kerri, Hanebrink Good
Klingseis, Marissa	F	14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls	69 +kg	Wesley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
Wells, Macee	F	14-15 Division (Born 1995 - 1996) Girls	69 +kg		Dennis, Snethen
Parish, Shannon	F	16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Girls	44 kg	Team Body Club	James, Di Naso
Southards, Laura	F	16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Girls	48 kg	Team Body Club	James, Di Naso
Skinner, Sarah	F	16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Girls	69 kg	Calpians	John, Thrush
Barnett, Brianna	F	18-19 Division (Born 1991 - 1992) Girls	69 kg	Wesley Weightlifters	Dennis, Snethen
Markvart, Torian	F	16-17 Division (Born 1993 - 1994) Girls	69 +kg		
	-				,